Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H200001920573)))



H200001920573ABC

**Note:** DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

	Division of Co	rporations	
	Fax Number	: (850)617-6381	
From:		<u> بي خ</u> د .	2020
	Account Name	: CORPORATE CREATIONS INTERNATIONAL INC	
	Account Number	: 110432003053	Ž.
	Phone	: 110432003053 : (561)694-8107	12
	Fax Number	: (561)694–1639	23
		•	70
Enter	the email addres	s for this business entity to be used for fut	ıre≖
anr	nual report maili	ngs. Enter only one email address please.**	. <del></del>
			Ċ
Rma	ail Address:		ယ

## FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY CO.

## Denise L. Altman, P.A.

Certificate of Status	1	
Certified Copy	1	
Page Count	03	
Estimated Charge	\$160.00	

2020 JUH 23 AMTH: 2

## ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

	on shall be: Denise L. Altman, P.A.				
RTICLE II PRINCI I	PAL OFFICE Principal gireet address	N	Asiling address, if di	fferent is:	
112 Goodlette Roa	d North Suite 203				
Naples, FL 34102					2
RTICLE III PURPO he purpose for which th	<u>SE</u> e corporation is organized is: To engage	in the practi	ice of law.	12 77 77 77	20 10 2
				1111	<del></del>
				<del></del>	<u></u> _
				_	<u> </u>
					<u> </u>
	AD.				
he number of shares of a	ttock is: 100	<del></del>			
he number of shares of a	LOFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS				
he number of shares of a	LOFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS  Denise L. Altman, Director	Name and Title:	Denise L Aitman		
he number of shares of a	LOFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS  Denise L. Altman, Director	Name and Title: K. 203 Address:	Denise L Aitman		
The mumber of shares of a SETTICLE V INITIA Name and Title	LOFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Denise L. Altman, Director	Name and Title: K. 203 Address:		e Road I	
he mumber of shares of a IRTICLE V INITIA Name and Title Address	LOFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Denise L. Altman, Director 1112 Goodlette Road North Svi	K 203 , Address:	1112 Goodlett Naples, FL 34	e Road I	
he mumber of shares of interest of interes	LOFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Denise L. Altman, Director 1112 Goodlette Road North Svi	K. 263 Address: Name and Title	1112 Goodlett	e Road I	
The mumber of shares of a ARTICLE V INITIA Name and Title Address	LOFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Denise L. Altman, Director 1112 Goodlette Road North Svi	K 203 , Address:	1112 Goodlett Naples, FL 34	e Road I	
The mumber of shares of a shar	LOFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Denise L. Altman, Director 1112 Goodlette Road North Svi	K. 263 Address: Name and Title	1112 Goodlett Naples, FL 34	e Road I	
The mumber of shares of a  ARTICLE V INITIA  Name and Title  Address  Address	LOFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Denise L. Altman, Director 1112 Goodlette Road North Svi	K. 203 Address: Name and Title Address:	1112 Goodlett Naples, FL 34	e Road I	North-Sv
The mumber of shares of a  ARTICLE V INITIA  Name and Title  Address  Address	LOFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS  Denise L. Altman, Director  1112 Goodlette Road North Svi	K. 203 Address: Name and Title Address:	1112 Goodlett Naples, FL 34	e Road I	North-Sv
Name and Title: Address  Name and Title: Address	LOFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS  Denise L. Altman, Director  1112 Goodlette Road North Svii  Naples, FL 34102	Address:  Name and Title  Address:  Name and Title	1112 Goodlett Naples, FL 34	e Road I	North-Sv

15612148<del>44</del>2

Name an	d Title: Name and Title:
Address	Address:
ARTICLE VI	BEGISTERED AGENT orida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:
Name:	Kevin Hajek
Address:	1112 Goodlette Road North Suite 203
	Naples, FL 34102
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR
The pame and ac	idress of the Incorporator is:
Name:	Denise L. Altman
Address:	1112 Goodlette Road North Subject 03
	Naples, FL 34102
ARTICLE VIII	EFFECTIVE DATE:
Effective date, if (If an effective date)	other than the date of filing:
Note: If the date the document's e	e inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as affective date on the Department of State's records.
Having been nan certificate, Lam	ned as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity
Ku	06/10/20
	Required Signature/Registered Agent Date
I submit this document to the	cument and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
Regulared Signature	OK. Alduras Date 6/10/2020